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Project Registration Number Assignments (Completed)

Document ID SLM / ORG Author / Phone / Email Status / Review Date
P1020-2002REV  National Phenomena hazards Designh and DOE-STD-1020-2012 James Q'Brien Gg"oiw;b'\";ygés Completed Project
Evaluation Criteria for DOE Facilities (HS-30) geraldfmey)ers@:hq.doe.gov
P1066-1999REV  Fire Protection and Emergency Services DOE-STD-1066-2012 James O'Brien James B. Bisker Completed Project
Program and Design Criteria (revision to (HS-30) O

Jim.Bisker@hq.doe.gov
DOE-STD-1066-99) @ g

P1092-2004REV  Electrical Safety DOE-HDBK-1092-2013  Patricia Worthington Patrick H. Tran Completed Project
(H5-10) (301) 903-5638
Pat.Tran@hq.doe.gov
P1137-2007REV  Fire Protection Engineering FAQS DOE-STD-1137-2014 Karen Boardman I(_se(())g)agi g%rfgl.'ﬁ’ Completed Project
(NNSA) leonard.farello@hq.doe.gov
P1145-2008REV  Radiation Safety for Plutonium Facilites DOE HDBK-1145-2013 Bill McArthur J(gg':'; %3Fgggkse Completed Project
(HS-11) Judy.Foulke@hg.doe.gov
P1150-2002REV  Quality Assurance Functional Area DOE-STD-1150-2002REV ~ Karen Boardman Cozgg?)%ogf%lgszafd Completed Project
Qualification Standard (HS-33) T
P1174-2003REV  Radiation Protection Functional Area DOE-STD-1174-2013 Karen Boardman Richard L. Huskin Completed Project
Qualification Standard (HS-70) (803) 208-3924
P1175-2006REV  Senior Technical Safety Manager, DOE-STD-1175-2006REV ~ Karen Boardman Jeg%jt;egggr;igggon Completed Project
Functional Area Qualification Standard (HS-70) R R T e
P1181-2004REV  Facility Maintenance Management DOE-STD-1181-2014 Karen Boardman Jggg %%%'%Ségg Completed Project
Function Area Qualification Standard (HS-70) jody.egg(jlestln@r-msa.doe.gov
P1182-2004REV  Civil Structural Engineering, Functional DOE-STD-1182-2014 Karen Boardman Raman Venkata Completed Project
Area Qualification Standard (AU-70) e

Raman_M_Venkata@orp.doe.gov
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Access Handbook — Conducting Health
Studies at Department of Energy Sites

DOE-HDBK-1209-2012 Patricia Worthington
(HS-10)

James O'Brien
(HS-30)

Development of Probabilistic Risk
Assessments for Nuclear Safety
Applications

DOE-STD-1628-2013

Protection Programming Defensive
Planning for Fixed Facilities

Larry Wilcher
(HS-50)

DOE-STD-1207-2012

Larry Wilcher
(HS-50)

Incidents of Security Concern DOE-STD-1210-2012

Karen Boardman
(HS-70)

Confinement Ventilation and Process Gas DOE-STD-1168, 2013
Treatment Functional Area Qualification
Standard

Larry Wilcher
(HS-50)

Protective Force Contingency Planning DOE-HDBK-1213-2014

Activity-Level Work Planning and Control DOE-HDBK-1211-2014 Patricia Worthington
Implementation (AU-10)

(DOE-STD-3009, 1994) Preparation Guide DOE-STD-3009-2014 James O'Brien

for U.S. Department of Energy Nonreactor (AU-31)
Nuclear Facility Documented Safety

Analyses (1994)DOE

Stabilization, Packaging, and Storage of = DOE-STD-3013-2012 Hitesh Nigam
Plutonium-Bearing Materials (EM-33)

Author / Phone / Email

Gerald Petersen
(301) 943-3445
gerald.petersen@HQ.doe.gov

Rama Sastry
(301) 903-4664
rama.sastry@hq.doe.gov

Richard E. Faiver
(301) 903-4613
richard.faiver@hg.doe.gov

Sabeena Khanna
(301) 903-4681
sabeena.khanna@hg.doe.gov

Elaine Diaz
(509) 373-9757
elaine_n_diaz@orp.doe.gov

Richard E. Faiver
(301) 903-4613
richard.faiver@hg.doe.gov

David J. Weitzman
(301) 903-5401
David.Weitzman@hg.doe.gov

Sam Rosenbloom
(301) 903-5749
sam.rosenbloom@hq.doe.gov

Allen Gunter
(803) 208-3975
hgunter@srs.gov

Status / Review Date

Completed Project

Completed Project

Completed Project

Completed Project

Completed Project

Completed Project

Completed Project

Completed Project

Completed Project
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SAFT-0117 Internal Dosimetry DOE-STD-1121-2008 Peter O'Connell Peter V. O'Connell Completed Project
CN1 (HS-11) (301) 903-5641
Peter.O'Connell@hqg.doe.gov
SAFT-0134 Explosives Safety DOE-STD-1212-2012 Gerald Meyers <5(§g=‘1'§’ 95(53'\";131;55 Completed Project
(HS-11) gerald.meyers@hq.doe.gov
SAFT-0136 Handbook of Operational Safety and DOE-HDBK-1208-2012 Charles Lewis (gg;';dg';ggggzﬂo Completed Project
Accident Investigation Techniques (HS-23) S, Se e G
SAFT-0138 Standard for Communicating Waste DOE-STD-5507-2013 Julia Donkin Julia Donkin Completed Project

(301) 903-5283

Characterization and DOT Hazard (EM-45) julia.donkin@em.doe.gov

Classification Requirements for Low
Specific Activity Materials and Surface
Contaminated Objects

TRNG-0001 General Employee Radiological Training DOE-HDBK-1131-2007, Peter O'Connell Peter V. O'Connell Completed Project

. _ (301) 903-5641
Change Notice 1, (EH-52) Peter.O'Connell@hqg.doe.gov
Reaffirmation 2013

Total Completed Projects: 24
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